
 

   

General (job profiles, idea generators) 
Apprenticeships - www.gov.uk/become-apprentice www.gov.uk/apply-apprenticeship  
https://amazingapprenticeships.com 
 
Buzz Quiz (Personality type) - https://icould.com/buzz-quiz 
 

Careersbox (Online films and videos) - www.careersbox.co.uk 
 
icould (Information, teaching resources, Buzz Quiz) - https://icould.com 
 

Informed Choices (Subject choice and higher education) - www.informedchoices.ac.uk 
 

National Citizen Service - https://wearencs.com 
 

National Careers Service - https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk 
 

Sheffield Progress (Search and apply for post-learning) - www.sheffieldprogress.co.uk 
 

Higher education / post 18 
A Level Explorer (The Uni Guide) - www.theuniguide.co.uk/a-level-explorer 
 

HeppHUB (Sheffield Hallam University and University of Sheffield) - www.hepp.ac.uk  
 

HeppSY - https://extra.shu.ac.uk/heppsy 
 

Notgoingtouni (Alternatives to full time higher education) - www.notgoingtouni.co.uk 
 

Prospects (Job profiles, graduate labour market, skills quiz - www.prospects.ac.uk 
 

Student Finance - www.gov.uk/student-finance 

 

UCAS (Choosing and applying for higher education) - www.ucas.com 
 

Labour market information (LMI) 
Employer Skills Survey - https://www.skillssurvey.co.uk 
 

Fiss (Federation for Industry Sector Skills & Standards) Members’ Directory (Links to all 
sector skills councils) - https://fisss.org/sector-skills-council-body/directory-of-sscs 
 

Luminate Prospects (Graduate labour market) - https://luminate.prospects.ac.uk 
 

Nomis (LMI data from the Office for National Statistics) - www.nomisweb.co.uk 

 

ONS (Office for National Statistics) - www.ons.gov.uk 
 

Shape your Future (Printed guide to the local labour market, download from: www.hepp.ac.uk )  
 

Sheffield Chamber of Commerce - www.scci.org.uk 

 

Sheffield City Region - https://sheffieldcityregion.org.uk  
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•   

If you can’t find what you need here, check out the National Careers Service job profiles: 
https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/explore-careers 

 
Animal care and environmental  

British Horse Society - www.bhs.org.uk 
National Land Based College (Land based and animal care careers) - https://nlbc.uk 
Royal College of Veterinary Surgeons - www.rcvs.org.uk 
RSPCA - www.rspca.org.uk/utilities/jobs 
 

Art and design, creative and media 
Chartered Society of Designers (CSD) - www.csd.org.uk 
Creative and Cultural Skills - www.ccskills.org.uk  
Discover Creative Careers  - https://discovercreative.careers 
Get Into Theatre - https://getintotheatre.org 

National Council for the Training of Journalists - www.nctj.com 
ScreenSkills - www.screenskills.com 

 
Business and finance 

Association of Accounting Technicians - www.aat.org.uk 
Association of Chartered Certified Accountants - https://yourfuture.accaglobal.com 
Chartered Institute of Public Finance & Accountancy - www.cipfa.org 
Chartered Insurance Institute - www.ciistepforward.co.uk 
Financial Times - www.ft.com 
Get into Finance - www.cisi.org/cisiweb2/get-into-finance/get-into-finance 
My Financial Career - www.libf.ac.uk/study/financial-education/my-financial-career 

 

Computing and digital 
Chartered Institute for IT - www.bcs.org 
Tech Future Careers - www.tpdegrees.com/careers 

 
Construction 

Go Construct - www.goconstruct.org 
Institution of Civil Engineers - www.ice.org.uk 
Royal Institute of British Architects - www.architecture.com 

 

Emergency and armed services 
Armed forces – www.army.mod.uk  www.raf.mod.uk  www.royalnavy.mod.uk  
College of Paramedics - www.collegeofparamedics.co.uk 
College of Policing - www.college.police.uk 
Fire Service - www.fireservice.co.uk  
South Yorkshire Fire and Rescue - www.syfire.gov.uk  

Careers 
information 

http://www.bhs.org.uk/
http://www.rspca.org.uk/utilities/jobs
http://www.army.mod.uk/
http://www.raf.mod.uk/
http://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/
http://www.fireservice.co.uk/


 

  

Emergency and armed services (cont) 
South Yorkshire Police - www.southyorks.police.uk  
Yorkshire Ambulance Service - www.yas.nhs.uk 

 

Food, drink and hospitality 
The Hospitality Guild - www.careerpathwaymaps.co.uk/hospitality-career-map 
 

Hair and beauty 
Hair and Beauty Industry Authority - www.habia.org  
 

Health and social care 
British Association of Social Workers - www.basw.co.uk 
Health Careers - www.healthcareers.nhs.uk 
Medical Schools Council (Applications for medicine) - www.medschools.ac.uk 
Think Care Careers - www.skillsforcare.org.uk (Follow link to ‘Think Care Careers’) 
 

Law 
Institute of Paralegals - https://theiop.org 
Law Careers.Net - www.lawcareers.net  
Law Society - www.lawsociety.org.uk 

 
Leisure, sport, travel and tourism 

Careers in Sport - https://careers-in-sport.co.uk 
 

Motor vehicle 
The Institute of the Motor Industry - www.autocity.org.uk 

 

STEM (Science, technology, engineering and maths)  
IChemE (Institution of Chemical Engineers) - www.icheme.org 
Institute of Mathematics - www.mathscareers.org.uk 
Institute of Physics (IOP) - www.iop.org/explore-physics 
National STEM Centre - www.stem.org.uk 
Neon Futures - https://neonfutures.org.uk/ 
Royal Society of Biology - www.rsb.org.uk 
Royal Society of Chemistry - https://edu.rsc.org/future-in-chemistry 
 

Teaching  
Get into Teaching - https://getintoteaching.education.gov.uk 
 

Transport and logistics 
Chartered Institute of Logistics and Transport - https://ciltuk.org.uk 
Transport Planning Society - https://tps.org.uk 
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Career Development Institute (Professional body for CEIAG, career coaching / consultancy 
and career management) - www.thecdi.net   
 
Careers England (Association of CEIAG organisations) - www.careersengland.org.uk 
 
Careers & Enterprise Company (support for schools, colleges and employers) 
www.careersandenterprise.co.uk 
 
Careers Gateway (Access to a range of websites) - www.careers-gateway.co.uk 
 
Careers Strategy 2017 (Government strategy for CEIAG)  
www.gov.uk/government/publications/careers-strategy-making-the-most-of-everyones-skills-
and-talents   
 
Careers Strategy Statutory Guidance 2018 (Implementing the Careers Strategy) 
www.gov.uk/government/publications/careers-guidance-provision-for-young-people-in-schools  
 
Compass Careers Benchmark Tool (Evaluating performance against the Gatsby 
Benchmarks) - https://compass.careersandenterprise.co.uk 
 
Gatsby Benchmarks (Bench marks for good careers guidance in schools) - www.gatsby.org.uk 
 
Quality in Careers Standard (CEIAG quality award) - www.qualityincareers.org.uk 
 
Sheffield City Region Careers Hub - https://sheffieldcityregion.org.uk/sheffield-city-region-
careers-hub 
 
Sheffield City Region Enterprise Adviser Network (Network of business volunteers for 
schools and colleges) - www.enterpriseadviserscr.org.uk 
 
Skills for Jobs: Lifelong learning for opportunity and growth (White paper, 2021) - 
www.gov.uk/government/publications/skills-for-jobs-lifelong-learning-for-opportunity-and-growth 
 
Sutton Trust (Programmes and research around social mobility) - www.suttontrust.com  
 
TES Resources (Lesson plans and resources ‘for teachers by teachers’, registration required) 
www.tes.com/teaching-resources 
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